Plug: KBP Elbow module: KBV Female connector union: KBH
Lock ring
O-ring
Plug body
Thread
O-ring
Release button
(blue)

Applicable
tubing
How to Order
Model
KBZ1-04
KBZ1-06
Applicable
tubing
O.D.
4
6
KBZ2-08 8
KBZ3-10 10
KBZ3-12
12
KBZ4-12
Model
KBV1-M5
KBV1-M6
KBV2-M5
T
Connection
thread
M5 x 0.8
M6 x 1
M5 x 0.8
M6 x 1
Rc
KBV2-M6
KBV2-R1
KBV3-R1
KBV3-R2
KBV4-R2
KBV4-R3
1 8
Rc 1 4
Rc 3 8
Model
KBV1-04
KBV1-06
KBV2-06
Applicable
tubing
O.D.
4
6
KBV2-08
KBV3-08
8
KBV3-10 10
16
KBV3-12
12
KBV4-12
KBV4-16
04KB 1V
Tube size/
Connecting female